10 June 1979 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1.)21.000 ¢
Horse Name Age
HIZIR.2(1) 4y ah
VOSVOS(2) 4yo dm
EBRU.3(3) 8yoam
BUHARA2(4)  4yodm
TATLIM1(5) 5yo am
NECMES57(6)  4yoam

Race Result
2.)8.400 ¢
Sire Dam

HZIR3 - SAHRA.19 56
BERK.58/66 - ZBHRA.34 51,5
SEKLAVI.28 - ZEBHRA.50 58
HLALUZZAMAN 14 - ZAHDE 22 51,5
SEZGIN- ZAHDE 23 56
ANBAL.1 - NEOVE55 515

Condition 3

Weight
AOZDENiZ

RTETK
T.KOLCUOGLU
AOZKAN
C.GUVEN

R.ALTINBAS

3)4.200 ¢

Jockey
N UYARLAR

C CAKICI
ADIZIOGLU
O.E SOZER

N OZEL TURKAY

S KARAGOZ

Owner

kgl

1400 Turf
4)2100 6

Ankara Racecourse (25th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

13644 140

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

2



